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1 Mlle Open Championshio F
Bib Name

16
57
61

7
46
11
22
48
51
50
56
52
23
47
13
30

8
43

2
18
42
27
29
40

Griswald, Molly
Goldthorpe, Megan
Mahon, Kaitlyn
Colasurdo, Alexis
Stearns, Kaitlin
D'Angelo, Lauren
Nulty, Kelly
Sakowicz, Summer
Mortimer, Kirsten
Ejnset, lona
Aromando, Michelle
Brow, Rebecca
Palmasano, Nicole
Sles, Kasey
Fortuna, Cassandra
Biladeau, Kelly
Conatan, Erin
Schittone, Teresa
Handschuch, Elizabeth
Lopez, Karen
Rinderer, Sandy
Grossman, Grace
Berry, Megan

A, Patricia

City, State
Freehold, NJ
New Jersey, NJ
Nj, NJ

Toms River, NJ
Nj, NJ

West Caldwell, NJ
Verona, NJ

Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

New Jersey, NJ
New Jersey, NJ
Belvidere, NJ
Nj, NJ
Philipsburg, NJ
New JErsey, NJ
Alexandria , VA
Nj, NJ

Heath, TX
Bear , DE

Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

New Jersey, NJ
Nj, NJ

Age Gen
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19
20
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19
20
44
31
24
14
24
19
45
30
54
34
66
20
19
57
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Finish

0:22:14.9
0:22:17.3
0:23:19.1
0:24:43.9
0:25:03.9
0:25:20.9
0:25:24.2
0:25:31.2
0:25:43.6
0:27:26.1
0:28:17.3
0:28:57.7
0:29:05.1
0:29:26.4
0:29:57.4
0:30:45.0
0:32:11.2
0:32:20.3
0:32:27.7
0:33:20.7
0:33:31.2
0:39:40.1
0:40:06.2
0:52:14.8
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41
42
51
52
53



1 Mlle Open Championshio M
Bib Name

41
15
49
31
38
54
12
39
32
58
60
17

9

3

5
33
34
45
21
37
20
63
35
25
26
55
24

4
28

Caucino, Joe
Garvin, Christopher
Johnson, Dale
Ferriera, Matt
Degroat, Andrew
Hausmann, Shane
Donnelly, Brian
Burrows, Eddie
Betten, Robert
Teters, Michael
Coyne, Robert
Higgins, Jay
Conatan, William
Basili, Joseph
Boland, Steve
Capuzzo, Paul
Livingstone, John
Brandao, Tony
Neill, Jim

lannale, Tony
Morris, Michael
Doughtery, Kevin
Cruikshank, Petey
N, Joe

Esler, Tim
Hausmann, Steve
Saunders, Glenn
Blanchfield, Sean
Berny, Hunter

City, State
Nj, NJ

Belair, MD

Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

New Jersey, NJ
Manahawkin, NJ
Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

New Jersey, NJ
New Jersey, NJ
Whiting , NJ
Alexandria , VA
Beach Haven, NJ
Lavallette, NJ
Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

Caldwell, NJ

Nj, NJ

Rumsey , NJ
New Jersey, NJ
Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

Nj, NJ

New Jersey, NJ
North Plainfield, NJ
Lavallette, NJ
Nj, NJ

Age Gen

60
17
19
32
50
27
57
15
59
56
49
59
13
56
67
45
62
49
61
61
45
65
74
53
49
67
56
55
19
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Finish

0:21:04.9
0:21:37.9
0:21:54.3
0:23:04.5
0:23:26.6
0:23:29.9
0:23:41.4
0:23:55.2
0:24:09.2
0:24:46.6
0:26:30.8
0:28:01.4
0:28:22.7
0:28:32.7
0:28:43.0
0:29:16.1
0:29:27.8
0:30:35.9
0:31:29.9
0:31:40.4
0:33:20.6
0:34:19.7
0:35:10.0
0:35:33.3
0:35:35.1
0:35:38.2
0:36:01.3
0:38:10.7
0:38:41.3
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10
11
12
14
20
22
24
25
26
29
31
33
35
36
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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Wet Suit Division F

Bib Name City, State Age Gen Finish AG OA FO
6 Burn-Sluk, Julie Verona, NJ 41 F 0:30:46.0 1 1 3



Wet Suit Division M

Bib Name City, State Age Gen Finish AG OA FO
62 Stock, John New Jersey, NJ 56 M 0:22:45.9 1 1 1
36 Aiello, Michael Nj, NJ 52 M 0:27:42.5 2 2 2
19 Moran, Brian Toms River , NJ 61 M 0:31:27.2 3 3 4
59  Zylinski, William New Jersey, NJ 48 M 0:34:43.1 4 4 5
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